Becej sprint 2011
Becej, 1.10.2011

Disciplina 5
1.10.2011 - 11:18

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang
8 godina i mladi
KOVACEV, Uros
KOKAI, Silard

BEDA, Balaz
BJELAC, VLADIMIR

agrwbhE

9 - 10 godina

VUKANIC, Vukasin
PEJIC, Ratko
MORACA, Aleksandar
BEDA, Akos
OSTOJIC, Aleksandar
OBRADOVIC, Luka
PEJCIC, Dusan
ZORKIC, Branislav
STOJSIN, Jakov

10. LIPAJIC, Filip

11. FEHER, Arpad

12. FENJVESI, David

13. STANCEVIC, Ognjen

©CoNoG ~wWNE

11 - 12 godina

1. DIMKOVIC, Matija

2. VUCKOVIC, LUKA

3. MACOVEI, Andrei

4. KOSTIC, Nemanja

5. ZIVANOQV, Nenad

6. GRADINARU, Robert
7. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar
8. MARIC, Nemanja

9. BUCAN, Zvezdan

10. OSTOJIC, Relja

11. KOSA, Aleksandar
12. TOMOVIC, Vuk

13. STANIVUK, DAvid
14. VUKSIC, Miroslav

15. KAPA, Bozo

16. NESKOVIC, STEFAN
17. BABOVIC, Danilo

18. RUKAVINA, Aleksa

13 - 14 godina

MAMUZIC, Darko
BARNA, Andrej
ZUBER, Igor
DJUKIC, Martin
BIRIBOACA, Radu
KUTI, Albert
MIRNIC, Milan
SANDOR, Florian

ONo OrONE

RADOVANOV, Aleksandar

G.R.

03
03
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Pk "Swim Star" Becej

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
PK DELFIN Vrbas

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

P.K ,,VRBAS ,,Vrbas

Pk "Swim Star" Becej

Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

PK DELFIN Vrbas

PK DELFIN Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Subotica
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej
PK"Profesional-Proakva'N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
P.K ,,VRBAS ,,Vrbas
Timisoara

PK DELFIN Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Timisoara

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
PK DELFIN Vrbas

PK DELFIN Vrbas

Timisoara

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

PK DELFIN Vrbas

PK ,,0AZA,, Sremska mitrovica
PK"Profesional-Proakva“N.Sad
PK"Profesional-Proakva“N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Timisoara

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Subotica

Vreme Bodova

46.78
53.61
56.07
56.91
1:03.56

40.33
42.39
42.68
45.50
45.70
47.15
49.34
51.72
53.17
55.90
56.23
57.16
57.71

36.20
37.73
39.30
39.34
40.65
40.86
41.17
42.76
42.83
43.06
43.21
44.16
45.87
48.03
48.23
50.60
55.86
1:10.74

3191
32.99
33.62
33.82
34.21
37.87
41.50
43.74

126
84
73
70
50

197
170
166
137
135
123
107
93
86
74
73
69
67

272
240
213
212
192
189
185
165
164
162
160
150
134
117
115
100

74

36

397
360
340
334
322
238
181
154
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Becej sprint 2011
Becej, 1.10.2011

Disciplina 5, Decaci, 50m Ledno/Back, 13 - 14 godina

Rang

9. SKOPIC, PREDRAG
10. MUTAVDZIC, LAZAR

15 godina

BOZIN, Stefan
HASNOSI TOT, Congor
ROMIC, Dusan
CURCIC, Predrag
CETKOVIC, MILAN

agrwnNPE

16 godina
1. MELNIK, DANIEL
2. TEREK, Balaz
17 godina
1. LUKIC, Nikola

19 godina i stariji
1. DJUROVIC, Todo

G.R.

98 P.K,VRBAS,Vrbas
98 PK,,0AZA,, Sremska mitrovica

96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
96 Plivacki,,Klub"Becej

96  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
96 Pk Delfin Ada

96 PK,,0OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica

95 P.K,VRBAS,Vrbas
95 Pk Delfin Ada

94  PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad

92 PK,,Barakuda"

Vreme Bodova

4396 152
4462 145
3414 324
37.66 242
37.74 240
3883 221
41.75 177
3266 371
4045 195
38.75 222
29.31 513
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